Date Start Len Board Component Code |Component Title

Wed 15 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9ECO 01 Markets & Bus.Behaviour

Thu 16 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO0 01 Paper One

Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1

Mon 20 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE |9ECO0 02 National & Global Economy

Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

Wed 22 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE  |9FMO 01 Core Pure Maths.1

Thu 23 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE  |9HIO 1F Usa C1917-96

Fri 24 May 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn

Fri 24 May 09:00 02:30 OCR H472/01 Eng Lit: Drama & Poetry PRE-1900 Wtn
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 02 Paper Two

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE  [9FMO 02 Core Pure Maths.2

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE  |9MAO 01 Pure Mathematics 1

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H472/02 Eng Lit: Cmprtve & Cntxtl Stdy Wtn
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2
Wed 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 74021 Biology ADV Paper 1

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9ECO0 03 Micro & Macro Economics

Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List, Read & Writ
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 3C Further Mechanics 1

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE  |9HIO 2F India & South Africa

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble EImnt Phy Chm Wtn
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GEO 03 Paper Three

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9HIO0 35 Britain: Empire & Warfare

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAOQ 02 Pure Mathematics 2

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchngs Wtn
Tue 18 Jun 13:30 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3

Thu 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn
Thu 20 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MAO 03 Statistics & Mechanics

Thu 20 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE  |9MAO 31 Statistics

Thu 20 Jun 13:30 00:00 EDEXL/GCE  |9MAO 32 Mechanics

Fri 21 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn

Fri 21 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FMO0 3D Decision Maths.1




